
Tor Ułęż 2020-11-07
5# Liqui Moly Race Day - Tor Ułęż FINAŁ

Wyniki kategorii FWD 2000

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 53 SŁODOWNIK
Maciej

Honda
Civic
Typer
EP3

FWD 2000 00:02:47.934
/ 1

00:02:48.434
/ 1

00:02:50.053
/ 2

00:02:50.870
/ 2

00:02:51.558
/ 2

00:02:52.612
/ 2

00:02:53.055
/ 2

00:02:53.873
/ 2

00:02:54.599
/ 2

00:02:54.676
/ 2

2 87 SAMUSIEWICZ
Piotr

Honda
Integra FWD 00:02:48.272

/ 2
00:02:48.550
/ 2

00:02:49.024
/ 1

00:02:49.318
/ 1

00:02:49.545
/ 1

00:02:51.078
/ 1

00:02:52.132
/ 1

00:02:53.054
/ 1

00:02:53.776
/ 1

00:02:56.063
/ 1

3 34 SZARAPA
Bartosz

Honda
Civic
Type R

FWD 2000 00:02:49.342
/ 3

00:02:50.314
/ 3

00:02:50.768
/ 3

00:02:51.202
/ 3

00:02:51.997
/ 3

00:02:52.125
/ 3

00:02:52.567
/ 3

00:02:52.912
/ 3

00:02:54.910
/ 3

00:02:55.170
/ 3

4 24 BŁACHNIO
Paweł

Renault
Clio
Sport

FWD 2000 00:02:49.551
/ 4

00:02:50.423
/ 4

00:02:50.785
/ 4

00:02:52.098
/ 4

00:02:52.176
/ 4

00:02:52.523
/ 4

00:02:55.090
/ 4

00:02:55.840
/ 4

00:02:56.831
/ 4

00:02:58.113
/ 4

5 103 ZOWADE
Michał

Honda
Civic
EP3

FWD 2000 00:02:51.769
/ 5

00:02:52.003
/ 5

00:02:52.308
/ 5

00:02:52.365
/ 5

00:02:55.269
/ 5

00:02:59.894
/ 5

00:03:04.905
/ 5

00:03:06.854
/ 5

00:03:11.387
/ 6

00:03:12.244
/ 6

6 30 NIEMIEC
Michał

Renault
CLIO
RS

FWD 2000 00:02:52.638
/ 6

00:02:52.664
/ 6

00:02:53.022
/ 6

00:02:57.243
/ 6

00:02:59.914
/ 6

00:02:59.943
/ 6

00:03:00.879
/ 6

00:03:01.260
/ 6

00:03:02.188
/ 5

00:03:09.149
/ 5

7 29 MACIEJUK
Piotr

Renault
Clio
Sport

FWD 2000 00:02:59.838
/ 7

00:03:00.791
/ 7

00:03:01.389
/ 7

00:03:01.457
/ 7

00:03:02.223
/ 7

00:03:02.340
/ 7

00:03:02.824
/ 7

00:03:03.337
/ 7

00:03:03.476
/ 7

00:03:03.627
/ 7

8 10 ŁUKASZUK
Kinga,

Honda
Civic FWD 2000 00:03:11.891

/ 8
00:03:12.359
/ 8

00:03:12.490
/ 8

00:03:12.925
/ 8

00:03:16.405
/ 8

00:03:16.410
/ 8

00:03:16.921
/ 8

00:03:18.773
/ 8

00:03:19.253
/ 8

00:03:19.524
/ 8

9 63 NIKLEWICZ
Przemysław

CLIO
Sport FWD 00:03:14.365

/ 9

10 75 ROGALA Agata
Renault
Clio III
Sport

FWD 2000 00:03:18.495
/ 10

00:03:21.993
/ 9

00:03:23.361
/ 9

00:03:23.672
/ 9

00:03:23.952
/ 9

00:03:24.443
/ 9

00:03:26.860
/ 9

00:03:27.016
/ 9

00:03:28.093
/ 9

00:03:28.435
/ 9

11 40 R Alicia
Renault
Clio III
Sport

FWD 2000 00:03:21.272
/ 11

00:03:32.464
/ 10

00:03:37.122
/ 10

00:03:39.865
/ 10

00:03:39.916
/ 10

00:03:40.567
/ 10

00:03:41.606
/ 10

00:03:45.514
/ 10

00:03:49.507
/ 10

00:04:04.942
/ 10

12 62 KOCYGA
Wojciech

CLIO
Sport FWD 00:03:54.023

/ 12

Ukończyło: 12
Wystartowało: 12
Zapisało się: 12


